LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
part # HBLED-PH150W5000
General
Size of fixture: 11.82” H x 9.85” W
Housing: IP65 Hallow Design with dust Cover
Universal Power Output: 90-305VAC
High Efficiency
Light output: 18750 lumens, 150W
Colour temperature: 5000K
Beam Spread: 120°
Bulb life: 50,000 hours
Meanwell HBG Driver
Dimmable
Low Harmonics: <10% Will not interfere with RFID Readers
IP65 Damp Location Rating
Packaging
Color box: 13.78” x 13.78” x 12.80” (350 x 350 x 325mm)
Weight: 13.36 lbs
Pieces per master: 1
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: 5 year
cULus rated
DLC Listed
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-1910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks